Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation
Adult Men’s Basketball Summer 2019 Schedule

East Division
King Ballers
336ers
Coops Consulting
OC Magic
Gilmores
Purple Pandas
Warriors
3’s Company
Dough Boys

West Division
ToonSquad
0Csc
Looney Tunes
919 Ballers
Deez Nets
Hello?
Impress Barber & Beauty
Hillsborough Heat
Won and Done

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Sunday, June 9
Purple Pandas v. King Ballers

336ers v. Warriors

3’s Company v. Coops Consulting
OC Magic v. Dough Boys

Hello? v. ToonSquad

OCSC v. Impress Barber & Beauty
Looney Tunes v. Hillsborough Heat
Won and Done v. 919 Ballers

Deez Nets v. Gilmores

Sunday, June 16
ToonSquad v. OCSC
Hello? v. Looney Tunes
919 Ballers v. Impress Barber & Beauty
Deez Nets v. Hillsborough Heat
Coops Consulting v. Purple Pandas
3’s Company v. Gilmores
Warriors v. OC Magic
King Ballers v. 336ers
Dough Boys v. Won and Done

Sunday, June 23
OC Magic v. 336ers
Gilmores v. Purple Pandas
King Ballers v. Coops Consulting
3’s Company v. Dough Boys
Won and Done v. Hillsborough Heat
Hello? v. Deez Nets
919 Ballers v. OCSC
Looney Tunes v. ToonSquad
Impress Barber & Beauty v. Warriors

Sunday, June 30
12:00 p.m.  Hillsborough Heat v. Impress Barber & Beauty
1:00 p.m.  Hello? v. Won and Done
2:00 p.m.  Deez Nets v. Looney Tunes
3:00 p.m.  ToonSquad v. 919 Ballers
4:00 p.m.  Warriors v. 3’s Company
5:00 p.m.  OC Magic v. King Ballers
6:00 p.m.  Coops Consulting v. Gilmores
7:00 p.m.  Purple Pandas v. Dough Boys
8:00 p.m.  336ersv. OCSC

Sunday, July 7
NO GAMES — Holiday Weekend

Sunday, July 14
12:00 p.m. Coops Consulting v. Dough Boys

1:00 p.m.  336ersv. 3’s Company

2:00 p.m.  Warriors v. Purple Pandas

3:00 p.m.  Gilmores v. King Ballers

4:00 p.m. Impress Barber & Beauty v. Hello?
5:00 p.m.  Won and Done v. Looney Tunes
6:00 p.m.  ToonSquad v. Deez Nets

7:00 p.m.  OCSCv. Hillsborough Heat

8:00 p.m. 919 Ballers v. OC Magic



12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Sunday, July 21
Won and Done v. Deez Nets

Hillsborough Heat v. 919 Ballers

OCSCv. Hello?

Looney Tunes v. Impress Barber & Beauty
Dough Boys v. Gilmores

Purple Pandas v. 336ers

OC Magic v. 3’s Company

Warriors v. Coops Consulting

King Ballers v. ToonSquad

Sunday, July 28
Gilmores v. Warriors

Dough Boys v. King Ballers

Purple Pandas v. OC Magic

336ers v. Coops Consulting

OCSC v. Looney Tunes

919 Ballers v. Hello?

ToonSquad v. Won and Done

Impress Barber & Beauty v. Deez Nets
Hillsborough Heat v. 3’'s Company

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Sunday, August 4
Looney Tunes v. 919 Ballers
Deez Nets v. OCSC
Hillsborough Heat v. ToonSquad
Impress Barber & Beauty v. Won and Done
King Ballers v. 3’'s Company
Dough Boys v. Warriors
Coops Consulting v. OC Magic
Gilmores v. 336ers
Hello? v. Purple Pandas

Sunday, August 11
3’s Company v. Purple Pandas
OC Magic v. Gilmores
336ers v. Dough Boys
King Ballers v. Warriors
Won and Done v. OCSC
ToonSquad v. Impress Barber & Beauty
Hillsborough Heat v. Hello?
919 Ballers v. Deez Nets
Looney Tunes v. Coops Consulting

Saturday, August 17 — Sunday, August 18

Tournament

Friday, August 23-Sunday, August 25

Tournament

All games played at Central Recreation Center, 302 West Tryon Street, Hillsborough.

First team listed is the home team and will sit to the left of the scorer’s table.

In the event of uniform color conflict, the visiting team will wear pinnies over game uniforms.

Make-up games may extend the end of the season.

In case of inclement weather, contact 919.245.2669 after 10:00 a.m. to determine game status.



