Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation

Adult Men's Basketball Summer 2019 Schedule

East Division

King Ballers
336ers
Coops Consulting
OC Magic
Gilmores
Purple Pandas
Warriors
3's Company

West Division

ToonSquad OCSC Looney Tunes 919 Ballers Deez Nets Hello?

Impress Barber & Beauty Hillsborough Heat Won and Done

Sunday, June 9

Dough Boys

12:00 p.m. Purple Pandas v. King Ballers

1:00 p.m. 336ers v. Warriors

2:00 p.m. 3's Company v. Coops Consulting

3:00 p.m. OC Magic v. Dough Boys 4:00 p.m. Hello? v. ToonSquad

5:00 p.m. OCSC v. Impress Barber & Beauty 6:00 p.m. Looney Tunes v. Hillsborough Heat

7:00 p.m. Won and Done v. 919 Ballers

8:00 p.m. Deez Nets v. Gilmores

Sunday, June 30

12:00 p.m. Hillsborough Heat v. Impress Barber & Beauty

1:00 p.m. Hello? v. Won and Done
2:00 p.m. Deez Nets v. Looney Tunes
3:00 p.m. ToonSquad v. 919 Ballers
4:00 p.m. Warriors v. 3's Company
5:00 p.m. OC Magic v. King Ballers
6:00 p.m. Coops Consulting v. Gilmores
7:00 p.m. Purple Pandas v. Dough Boys

8:00 p.m. 336ers v. OCSC

Sunday, June 16

12:00 p.m. ToonSquad v. OCSC 1:00 p.m. Hello? v. Looney Tunes

2:00 p.m. 919 Ballers v. Impress Barber & Beauty

3:00 p.m. Deez Nets v. Hillsborough Heat

4:00 p.m. Coops Consulting v. Purple Pandas

5:00 p.m. 3's Company v. Gilmores 6:00 p.m. Warriors v. OC Magic 7:00 p.m. King Ballers v. 336ers

8:00 p.m. Dough Boys v. Won and Done

Sunday, July 7

NO GAMES - Holiday Weekend

Sunday, June 23

12:00 p.m.	OC Magic v. 336ers
1:00 p.m.	Gilmores v. Purple Pandas
2:00 p.m.	King Ballers v. Coops Consulting
3:00 p.m.	3's Company v. Dough Boys
4:00 p.m.	Won and Done v. Hillsborough Heat
5:00 p.m.	Hello? v. Deez Nets
6:00 p.m.	919 Ballers v. OCSC
7:00 p.m.	Looney Tunes v. ToonSquad
8:00 p.m.	Impress Barber & Beauty v. Warriors

Sunday, July 14

12:00 p.m. Coops Consulting v. Dough Boys

1:00 p.m. 336ers v. 3's Company2:00 p.m. Warriors v. Purple Pandas3:00 p.m. Gilmores v. King Ballers

4:00 p.m. Impress Barber & Beauty v. Hello? 5:00 p.m. Won and Done v. Looney Tunes

6:00 p.m. ToonSquad v. Deez Nets7:00 p.m. OCSC v. Hillsborough Heat8:00 p.m. 919 Ballers v. OC Magic

Sunday, July 21		
12:00 p.m.	Won and Done v. Deez Nets	
1:00 p.m.	Hillsborough Heat v. 919 Ballers	
2:00 p.m.	OCSC v. Hello?	
3:00 p.m.	Looney Tunes v. Impress Barber & Beauty	
4:00 p.m.	Dough Boys v. Gilmores	
5:00 p.m.	Purple Pandas v. 336ers	
6:00 p.m.	OC Magic v. 3's Company	
7:00 p.m.	Warriors v. Coops Consulting	
8:00 p.m.	King Ballers v. ToonSquad	

	Sunday, July 28
12:00 p.m.	Gilmores v. Warriors
1:00 p.m.	Dough Boys v. King Ballers
2:00 p.m.	Purple Pandas v. OC Magic
3:00 p.m.	336ers v. Coops Consulting
4:00 p.m.	OCSC v. Looney Tunes
5:00 p.m.	919 Ballers v. Hello?
6:00 p.m.	ToonSquad v. Won and Done
7:00 p.m.	Impress Barber & Beauty v. Deez Nets
8:00 p.m.	Hillsborough Heat v. 3's Company

Sunday, August 4		
12:00 p.m.	Looney Tunes v. 919 Ballers	
1:00 p.m.	Deez Nets v. OCSC	
2:00 p.m.	Hillsborough Heat v. ToonSquad	
3:00 p.m.	Impress Barber & Beauty v. Won and Done	
4:00 p.m.	King Ballers v. 3's Company	
5:00 p.m.	Dough Boys v. Warriors	
6:00 p.m.	Coops Consulting v. OC Magic	
7:00 p.m.	Gilmores v. 336ers	
8:00 p.m.	Hello? v. Purple Pandas	

Sunday, August 11		
12:00 p.m.	3's Company v. Purple Pandas	
1:00 p.m.	OC Magic v. Gilmores	
2:00 p.m.	336ers v. Dough Boys	
3:00 p.m.	King Ballers v. Warriors	
4:00 p.m.	Won and Done v. OCSC	
5:00 p.m.	ToonSquad v. Impress Barber & Beauty	
6:00 p.m.	Hillsborough Heat v. Hello?	
7:00 p.m.	919 Ballers v. Deez Nets	
8:00 p.m.	Looney Tunes v. Coops Consulting	

Saturday, August 17 – Sunday, August 18

Tournament

Friday, August 23-Sunday, August 25

Tournament

All games played at Central Recreation Center, 302 West Tryon Street, Hillsborough.

First team listed is the home team and will sit to the left of the scorer's table.

In the event of uniform color conflict, the visiting team will wear pinnies over game uniforms.

Make-up games may extend the end of the season.

In case of inclement weather, contact 919.245.2669 after 10:00 a.m. to determine game status.